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Miinchner Firmen- und Behordenrunde

Tischtennis e.V.

Einzelmeisterschaften 2018

Wisler
Wersche
Pralat
Ullrich
Sauer
Knudsen

Miihlbauer
Knudsen

Burkhardt
Gerhard
Bivol
Rueff
Janicki
Pralat
Stullich
Ullrich
Hahner

Janicki
Bolbrinker
Stullich
Kloser
Burkhardt

am 18.3.2018
bei Stadtwerke Miinchen
Lauensteinstrasse 9

Meisterklasse R+1

Robert Agfa

Thomas Agfa

Kurt Giesecke&Devr.
Wolfgang Bernabei

Felix Siemens Ost
Henrik EPA

Meisterklasse 2

Thomas Stadtwerke
Henrik EPA

Meisterklasse 3

Stefan Stadtwerke
Thomas Stadtwerke
Mihall Stadtwerke
Georg Daimler

Philip Uni d. Bw

Kurt Giesecke&Devr.
Gerhard Stadtwerke
Wolfgang Bernabei

Robert Stadtwerke

Meisterklasse 4

Philip Uni d. Bw
Helmut TU
Gerhard Stadtwerke
Harald TU

Stefan Stadtwerke

3.0
2:1
1:2
0:3
4:1
3:1

3:0
2:1
1:2
0:3

3:1
2:2
2:2
2:2
1:3
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Bivol
Wagner
Schrickel
Walter Dr.
Almer
Ullrich
Hahner
Zapart

Worzfeld, Dr.

Motschenbach

Danyluk
Walter

Weidauer.
Pfefferl
Waibel
Wanninger
Fechter
Fischbacher
Schreiner
Salrein
Miiller

Kainz
Salrein
Fischbacher

Meisterklasse 5

Mihall
Katrin
Soren
Gerhard
Ewald
Wolfgang
Robert
Tomasz

Stadtwerke
Uni d. Bw.
SG 1992
Catenic
Catenic
Bernabei
Stadtwerke
Feierwerk

Aufstiegsklasse A

Karl-Heinz
Robert
Roman
Erich

Umweltmin.

EADS USH
Stadtwerke
BMW

Aufstiegsklasse B

Ingrid
Johann
Hermann
Thomas
Hubertus
Alfred
Alex
Ingrid
Rico

Stadtwerke
Agfa

Agfa

AOK

SG 1992
Stadtwerke
SG 1992
Stadtwerke
Bernabei

Aufstiegsklasse C

Christian
Ingrid
Alfred

Catenic
Stadtwerke
Stadtwerke

6:1
6:1
5:2
4:3
4:3
2:5
1:6
0:7

2:1
2:1
2:1
0:3

3:0
2:1
1:2
0:3

19: 4
20: 8
15: 7
14:13
14:16
11:16
9:19
2:21
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Jobb
Graller
Schwaiger
Ray
Miiller
Kerscher
Pralat

Aufstiegsklasse D

Joachim
Helmut
Stefan
Bijan
Rico
Peter
Verena

Siemens Ost
Umweltmin.
VSA
Bernabei
Bernabei
Bayernwerk

Giesecke&Devr.

3:0
2:1
1:2
0:3
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